
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02244426 

Name of Company 

Kingsview Estates Limited 

(/We 

Richard Andrew Segal Brian Johnson 

Acre House Acre House 

11-15 Willam Road 11-15 William Road 
London London 

NW1 3ER NW13ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 01 June 2011 

Signed . Date 02 June 2011 

/ \ 
7 , 

Fisher Partners 

Acre House 

11-15 William Road Insolvency 

London z 

NW1 3ER 2 
2 *ATVIBUSO* 

AM 07/06/2011 94 
Ref K714/RAS/BNJ/ABJVB COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Giasgow 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Kingsview Estates Limited 

on the 1 June 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affaire are true. 

Full Name Ss any ‘ —— 

Signed <P 

Dated \ Nel \A 



Kingsview Estates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Agsots subject to fixed charge: 

Motor vehicles 
28,088.00 20,000.00 

Due to Lombard 
(16,320.65) 

3,679.35 3,679 35 

Motor vehicles 
47,743.00 Uncertain 

NIL NIL 

Due to JCB Finance 
_ (29,057.00) 

Deficienty e/d 
__(28,087,00) 

Assets eubject to floating charge: 

Uneharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 

27,912.00 NIL 

Office Furniture & Equipment 6,167.00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 
28,038.00 18,000.00 

Book Debts 843,073.00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 
4,176.82 4,175.02 

47,854.37 
Estimated total assets available for praforential creditors 

Date Wd \ 
: Signature = = 



Kingsview Estates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2011 

A4 - Summary of Liabilities Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferentlal creditors (Carried from Page A) 47,854 37 

Liabilities 
Preferential Craditors:- 

Employees Wage Arrears 
16,890.00 

Employees Holiday Pay 
41,740.00 

28,630.00 

Estimated deflolency/eurplus as regards preferential creditors (40,778.63) 

Debts secured by flosting charge pre 16 Geptember 2003 

Other Pre 16 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Ni 

(10,775.63) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge aasete of Nil 

Estimated total aesets available for floating charge hoiders (10,776.63) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL. 

Estimated doficlancy/surplus of assets after floating charges (10,775.63) 

Estimated prevoribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nik. 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (10,775.63) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exeluding any shortfall to flaating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 29,057.00 

Trade & Expanse Craditors 1,229,847.30 

Employees 
147,924.60 

Directors 
73,000,00 

Leindlord 
20,207.84 

HMRG - PAYE 
74,881.24 

HMRC ~ Corporation Tax 47,717.22 

_ 4,801,874.60 

Estimated deficloncy/surplus as regards non-preferential croditors 

(excluding any shortfall In respect of FC's post 14 Saptember 2003) (1,612,360.23) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (1,612,350.23) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 

99.00 
99.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membars (4,812449,23) 

a Date \. fo \\ 
a 



onsh 
Loz 

euar ze 
L
E
 

Oz 
2
1
S
 

Sei 
sprafcs 

ea'Sr9 
REZ 

Ling 
'kessng 

389; 
‘Bungee yy 

‘peoy 
eguuoouz4 

‘soueuLj 
e510nly 

DESH 
(08SH) 

érolg 
fea 

P
e
g
 

zodo 

oveze'8 
Uvy 

eNO 
‘xass3 

‘Aunque 
‘peoy 

Wey 
Ud 

EH 
S839 

1S 
py 

eGeyrey 
Ainqued 

e009 

600 
NPL 

99) 
xBsSy 

“Ploy 
‘suapIeD 

aTLAAPEOD 
GF 

uqgaag 
 7oca 

oro 
Yelp SLMRY 

‘NopuANID 
qynog 

‘Naany ‘peoy 
aiuzip 

Ss 
ssofing 

a 
0003 

LO'g6e'Ss 
M
H
 
209 

'sassa 
UeIsatI]O5 

“*wWelypagy ‘peod 
youasd] 

"aye35q 
Supe 

fH 
UND 

‘SU 
PACT 

p
a
y
 

Sulpzlwo0D 
OV 

oodo 

SO206'L 
do 

ZEMS 
‘uopun] 

Peow 
anrsieagy 

SUEY 
ssauysng 

WNIPeIS 
uopjaquuay 

‘aS 
9 TS 

SHUN 
pagum 

yeawudinbs 
Gum] 

pucqu0D 
0009 

C
E
L
 

PVP 
SIO 

“assa 
‘paojsuyayo 

‘sue] sWeILods 
pri sduing 
ayaiauap 

preyuzed 
£000 

£8 1S9'Z?e 
AWG 

pilD 
“xassq 

‘auqysayefyy 
‘pros uEWOY 

HO 
“
A
B
A
Y
I
H
 

SUL 
PrT epeaysng 

9080 

OL 
26y'1zZ 

4H6 
7.15 

‘Aauey 
o7Ns 

'oNze 
X08 

Od 
p
e
p
 

susping 
PAL 

10) 

9S 
LETALL 

TIZ 
YXO 

“PIOKO 
“Wied SSSUISNY 

PIOXO 
‘OAUG 

UWS 
WYsl 

0755 
“SUD [RUED 

S130] 
B SEND 

aseqnng 
wad 

Le"97z'6e 
ddl 

PLD 
‘
A
u
n
q
e
y
i
a
y
 

‘peoy 
punyysy 

‘wHe-§ 
JOUEYY 

UOYPY 
‘@SNO}] 

Reve 
S
G
U
 

pay] 
ayes0uND Fasg 

0
0
g
 

onoso'} 
NSP 

OLD 
"HIIED 

‘eg 
pied 

‘ang 
wooje 

“esno} 
snSoy 

LOZ SENS 
S
a
y
 

GJAIUDH 
}SBXOg 

0
8
0
 

1692 
ALL 

6S 
‘PIswESsUS ‘Pauuury ajoodaays 

'6}) x0d 
Od 

py] souagyeag 
05 agy weid 
PEsIsusy 

oovo 

09 
080° 

¥a9 
Slay 

Woy 
‘Ssunysprey 

PlosSmypper] 
‘Kena Ayaneso 

183 
pul SIPIPODAA 

SLO 
WED 

q
a
 

vinaavy 
sovo 

ye 
vyS'L 

AY 
SAN 

‘vopUuD] 
‘ours deepuyog 

‘peoy aqucowes 
‘250}p esnoy 
aSpug 

Sb 
AO} 

€)SS 
“xessq 

‘uopgseg 
‘peoy 

AeasH 
Sip OND 

‘Aaung 
‘
w
e
y
,
 
You 

ery 
*peoe 

IIH F
A
R
 

Bd? 
6g 

‘xassq 
‘eas 

uo 
Ups] 

‘esa/p 
wUEypoopA 

Zp 
AXI 

guy 
“kessg 

‘satetupang ‘asoi9 
ajephue] 

z 
[dS 

LED] 
‘Buppeg 

‘asap 
Asipha st 

KOs 
Stvg 

went 
‘Bugiayn “waossrg 

uojduseysyo 
191 

SdZ 
LSS 

kassy 
"puOpIOLAN ‘Namuny 

“peoy 
paenum 

|p 
ONE 

BAIN 
“uopucT 

‘peoy 
woysNe 987 

Jem] 
u
s
 

“I00/,) Pig ‘SanNsas 
g AouaAposl} 

HINE 
HAIN 

‘uopu07 ‘peo 
Uo}sTTy ORZ “amo, 

UOZSN 
“I00} 

Yep 
‘suoyeundioy 

1D 
ZZ1 

SAN 
‘agseoraN 

‘AQIA 
e
d
 

UnWUOg 
‘asno} 

WeYBUNTUD 
“‘Eooyda 

"
W
O
 
s
o
y
 

‘suoyeiedy 
saUIOISNO 

NGS 
SINS 

“eaysnIAA ‘weyuaddiyD 
‘ypoNULE 

3Sp 
ZING 

Xossng 
sayy 

B
u
O
,
 

‘peoy 
uojSuueg 

‘esnoy 
eBpug 

uoyBuung 
‘soyues Aguanyosuy 

pure yuoUTSWO 
ZI 

Vr 
p21 [codseny] 

"yo0g suaandy 
"AYN o1y 

PAE “YUN Aouranjosuy 
[eUONeN 

GN 
€9H 

‘epeHoney 
‘peoy Aeyo 

‘apnouy] 
ynanjeg 

‘esnoy 
je7UaD 

O87 
915 

‘vopuny ‘umopantig ‘peoy 
UdyapOAy 

UNON 
“xaydWwog 

ssauisng 
yEq!a>y 

PAR 
LISS 

'xassq 
"propjouy 

“ABAA BUESLINY 
"yNed 

[NUD 
“6 WUN 

HLZ 
O
W
 

xessg 
ys29 

weyuaBeg 
‘
s
u
a
p
i
e
s
 

Aled 
pH} 

LUZ 
8
H
 

Wap] 
e1gE;XoH 

‘Peoy 
SBayog 

‘Arssunyy ayepascy 
-LN2 £3 

‘uopuny 
‘Mog 

‘peoy Ayseag 
‘sioyy 

a
s
a
d
 

'y UN 
f'¥6 S10 

“WEYpIO 
‘ew epun-unysy 

‘fejssoyy ‘pRoy IsISOYyOURY] S1Z 
GE 

SLN 
‘UOpuC] 

‘uCwOUpS 
‘syEIsq 

Aaly 
‘peoy 

A913 
OB} 

WEN 
AWE 

IND 
X8SSq 

“PucjsuyjeyD 
‘peal 

W
e
e
 Ny “AIEISA feuyENpU] 

WeYyalog 
‘esno}y xiang 

QX0 
S130 

“omUspuayers 
"yuer, uodn 

umNg 
‘peoy Aqusy 

Seg 
ssauisng 

Aqaig 
V
2
 
fad 

“Ubnaoquajeg 
‘ong 

Joueyy 
VRE 

C09 
858q 

“LAISIYIOD 
*peoy 

eur7aH IS 8 
AHS 

SML 
“esaippyy 

“‘proyuaug 
‘shuany yodsual) 

‘py] dnosg 
biT dnoig, somnuaig 
“AUS 

0039 
paquiry danas 

yous 
$039 

pry sBunpewpeoy 
wayseg 

= 
S099 

(seyeBeubby Aeq) 
‘eayd)) peo 

soMpNy 
“WuEY A

O
N
 

UPL 
Ate 

“assy 
‘
o
j
o
 

‘peoy sepep 
£ 

Wiz 
b
i
e
 

‘xessq 
"yomyawo}; 

‘anuany 
w
e
Y
y
o
A
A
 

OF 

QAP 
EF 

‘Uopucy 
‘eucysucyeq ‘ancig 

youd 
Z 

X19 
OFA WOpUD] 

"LOaT 
PEOQ 

UDSUIYOINY 
Sbz, 

HUZ 
LSS 

'Xessq 
“Bog 

UO 
p
u
s
Y
I
N
o
S
 

4noD 
HYEY] 

Zt 
ATS 

OFF 
‘Uopuny ‘uo 

fay] pecy 
uosunMy) 

BPS 
ZS0 

SOI 
‘Puoy) 

‘WeUfeID 
WusosalD eaqdy 

Ge 
DDD 

ZISS 
xBSSy 

P
O
P
P
A
 

'pzoY VOpUansyy Sp 

VHS 
diy 

"xess3 
‘piajwoy 

'ye2q wapid 
‘onuany 

UOpoquied 
OF 

X19 
OF3 ‘uopuct 

‘voles 
‘peay 

uostRyoaMyY SpZ 
ZG} 

BNO 
‘xassqy 

’MOWURG 
w
a
D
 
‘swuoaSpepA 

SE 

SIZ SOS 
‘SHAH “Yomyoa] 

‘uosEY 
Sz 

“Lp 
912 

1823 
WINDS “UOpUDT 

eosai9 
UNOS 

97 “aque 
sseuisng 

peoy 
ApOD 

ARGZ 
LENG 

“eessns yaya 
“Bulupons ‘peoy equscowey 

ALE 
OLHY 

“xassng Tsany ‘Aapabig 
‘fey UosuaYydals 

‘ese]q UosuaydayS 
ofa 

92 
‘uopuoy 

‘unjoeg 
‘peony 

Bupoy 
Z/ 

7S0 
130! 

‘Xess 
Supyeg 

‘peoy 
oiddny 

‘esnoy 
yaynsunG 

UNO 
AUN 

‘uopu07 
‘wEYLeyOY 

‘pray 
UeUNeD 

2-4 
‘Sh TUN 

0S0-79S 
‘SHAH 

‘UNPRH 
“sUe] 

amped 
‘esno} 

|ayseD 
DNZ 

OND 
“kessq “ra}SuILUTOS 

‘Bouse 
1S "BANC UOLARY 

35 
HY 

SING 
“asses “puojutny 

"Yyeo} 
[anpayo 

“enveny TEMP2Yo 
‘aye253 INSNPLY 
SPINE 

“SUE 
SPIEL” 

Zh 
“Wl 

2271 Says8099] “uasfg 
“ege2 8

 
Od 

“LLy 915 
“UnpUT] 

qWwessain IanDg 
‘ajuaD 

ssousng 
peoy ApuD 

‘asndp] ROULSGOW) 

Sipe 
obey 

u
o
s
t
y
 
UaYyde;s 

Jy 
e
0
H
D
 

uosuyor 
Aoy 

JW) 
OONS 

SUS 
DUued 

WW 
|| «SOMO 

R
I
E
 
P
E
P
 

= 
OOK 

a
y
s
 

udasor 
(aEuoI Sy

 
LOWA 

OR] 
Wop 

UNAS) 
tons 

aysje aa AHaS 
UIA) 

4p 
zona 

uRPaYe 
UYOT IW 

y0ra 
eunfew 

sswep 
Uyor 

py 
oars 

eYseM 
PIED 

I 
= 

ZOAAD 
SUSIEM 

UETY 
ISIUed 

JIN 
1003 

uowps 
Aueg 

J 
acaa 

WUIND 
B
B
E
 

= 
BONO 

weiquesoyy 
=| S

O
W
 

(pr) esueUjs 
AU] 

OBSH) 
s
e
m
e
 

= 
POND 

Pri 
(xessng) smeypeyj 

= 
ZOWO 

yuejg 
poowey) 

= 
EDD. 

p
a
p
 

wely 
dey. 

= 
=ooWwd 

SaIES 
WEY 

eUleyy 
=  — LOIND 

popup 
sxssuiGug 

rei 
| 

ZOIND 
pri syompunosg 

s
e
w
o
u
r
 yy 

= 
SUIND 

v
e
n
 

= pOWa 
B
u
p
e
H
W
 

86 S
O
N
 

ispuexeyy 
| 

Z
O
 

pr 
sees 

sayeBarbiy 
uopucy 

ths) 
py] SOySYIOT 

LLO eune "

g
E
 

Ob0¢ 
JOA 

TDS 
Sai 

Sp 
vated 

€1208'¢} 
3Z2 

SNN 
‘BOPWEYLON 

“2775 
XOR 

Od 
“sa8peT sees 

Auadwiog 
Burpeyy supped 

SPARL “WOpuoy 
“
p
u
o
g
y
s
y
 

“peoy 
abualyeyo 

‘G yun 
‘esnopy soweLy 

‘PeIe Agjesoyy 

“uno 
yedO 

Pry sdous 
eH 

rN 
Addng 

=
 

SOSD 
oozto'e 

YNZ 
SOO 

“IEISsypjg 
"uopaggy 

‘eH 
soyvaiusy 

f
e
w
o
m
u
e
y
d
a
s
 

 d0Sd 

Os 
Be0'ZE 

OPO 
ZEVAA 

“SUYSEOUET 
‘SMO 

}-s]-UTPASN 
‘Syed 

SU] 
OZ “eSNop_ P

PH] SieueqEy 

yoodsald 
10d9 

(19'028'b) 
dit 

ZL.D) ‘enng 
"wosd3 

‘oss 
X00 

O 
d 

PoyUs 
R
P
A
 
U
N
A
 

== 
ENO 

9% 
BSZ'8Z 

P39 
6EN 

‘eSpuqxy 
‘plageueHt “peg 

ef} ‘sajquierg 
ey 

P
a
y
 
POMMpUG 

HPN 
GUND 

ooo 
SEIe 

FEY 
“assy 

“younyouro} 
"anuany Jeyse0n0]9 

£ 
uBoWN 

= OONE 
000 

OH? 
Gry 

‘xessg 
‘weyuebeg 

‘suapren pesfeay 
og ees'ezy't 
‘saffepag sua 

+ 
PISZD 

N
U
L
 

=» 
S010 

a 
Sseippy 

euleN 
foy 

suojtpaig 
Auediuos 

- 
p
o
y
]
 

SoWIS] 
MBIASHLY 

siouped 
194S)4 



OOS 
Veoz eunp zo 

‘PIQHIOY Hed 

Bapio “enuany 
uoAquIaY 

SE 
S
U
S
E
 

M 
PIED 

AW 
O
O
M
 

1830), 
J
O
 

PIO 
Pid 

s
s
u
p
r
y
 

swen 
Asy 

Siopjoysleys 
- D 

p
a
y
]
 

S
A
E
R
S
A
 
MOIASHULy} 


